
SALE SCREWS               
                  

PART  DESCRIPTION  
STOCK 

 PRICE  
KTM4.0X40KTX-Y M4.0x40mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 20 £3.43 
KTM4.0X50KTX-Y M4.0x50mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 17 £4.36 
WSY3.5X035 3.5 x 35 Griptight Wood Screw - Yellow 16 £2.56 
KTM3.5X50KTX-Y M3.5x50mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 13 £3.52 
KTM4.0X5.0KTX-Y M4.0x50mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 13 £4.15 
KTM3.5X50 M3.5x50mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 12 £3.50 
WSY4X25 4X25 (8X1) Griptight Wood Screw - Yellow 12 £2.19 
KTM3.5X30KTX-Z M3.5x30mm (Box 200) Zinc 11 £2.25 
WSZ3.5X20 3.5x20 Griptight Wood Screw - Zinc (Box 11 £2.11 
WSY5X25 5X25 (10X1) Griptight Wood Screw - Yellow 11 £4.40 
KTM3.5X12KTX-Z M3.5x12mm (Box 200) Zinc 10 £1.68 
KTM3.0X30KTX-Y M3.0x30mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 10 £2.00 
WSY3.5X30 3.5 x 30 (6x11/4) Griptight Wood Screw - 10 £2.41 
WSY3.5X40 3.5 X 40 (6X11/2) Pozi Round Griptight - 10 £2.35 
WSZ4X35 4X35 Griptight Wood Screw - Zinc (Box 500) 10 £2.95 
WSZ5X30 5X30 (10X11/4) Griptight Wood Screw - Zinc 10 £4.90 
KTM3.5X16KTX-Y M3.5x16mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 9 £1.69 
KTM4.0X60KTX-Z M4.0x60mm (Box 200) Zinc 9 £5.07 
KTM3.5X25KTX-Y M3.5x25mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 9 £2.08 
KTM3.0X40KTX-Y M3.0x40mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 9 £2.36 
KTM3.0X20KTX-Y M3.0x20mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 9 £1.63 
WSY4X16 4X16 Griptight Wood Screw - Yellow (Box 9 £1.95 
KTM5.0X40KTX-Z M5.0x40mm (Box 200) Zinc 8 £3.90 
KTM5.0X80KTX-Y M5.0x80mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 8 £10.86 



WSZ6X100 6X100 (14X4) Griptight Wood Screw - Zinc 8 £7.53 
WSZ4X30 4X30 (8X11/4) Griptight Wood Screw - Zinc 8 £2.49 
WSY6X150 6X150 (12X6) Griptight Wood Screw - Yellow 8 £17.78 
WSZ5X40 5X40 (12X11/2) Griptight Wood Screw - Zinc 8 £4.81 
WSY5X35 5X35 Griptight Wood Screw - Yellow (Box 8 £5.30 
KTM4.0X45KTX-Y M4.0x45mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 7 £3.89 
KTM5.0X80KTX-Z M5.0x80mm (Box 200) Zinc 7 £10.86 
KTM3.5X16SS M3.5x16mm (Box 100) Satin Stainless 7 £3.40 
WSZ3.5X30 3.5x30 (6x11/4) Griptight Wood Screw - 7 £2.42 
KTM6.0X150KTX-Y M6.0x150mm (Box 50) Yellow Passivated 6 £8.99 
KTM3.5X30KTX-Y M3.5x30mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 6 £2.28 
KTM3.5X50KTX-Z M3.5x50mm (Box 200) Zinc 6 £3.52 
KTM4.5X70KTX-Y M4.5x70mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 6 £7.30 
WSZ5X90 5X90 Griptight Wood Screw Zinc (Box 200) 6 £4.59 
WSZ4X20 4X20 (8X3/4) Griptight Wood Screw - Zinc 6 £1.99 
KTM5.0X40KTX-Y M5.0x40mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 5 £3.90 
KTM5.0X60KTX-Z M5.0x60mm (Box 200) Zinc 5 £7.21 
KTM5.0X70KTX-Y M5.0x70mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 5 £8.57 
KTM5.0X30KTX-Y M5.0x30mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 5 £3.25 
KTM6.0X60KTX-Y M6.0x60mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 5 £10.43 
KTM5.0X90KTX-Z M5.0x90mm (Box 150) Zinc 5 £9.69 
KTM3.5X20KTX-Y M3.5x20mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 5 £1.84 
KTM4.0X25KTX-Y M4.0x25mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 5 £2.42 
KTM4.0X35KTX-Y M4.0x35mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 5 £2.94 
KTM4.0X40KTX-Z M4.0x40mm (Box 200) Zinc 5 £3.43 
KTM4.0X70KTX-Y M4.0x70mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 5 £6.17 
KTM5.0X120KTX-Y M5.0x120mm (Box 150) Yellow Passivated 5 £12.18 
KTM4.0X60KTX-Y M4.0x60mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 5 £5.07 
KTM3.5X40KTX-Z M3.5x40mm (Box 200) Zinc 5 £2.71 
KTM4.0X50SS M4.0x50mm (Box 100) Satin Stainless 5 £7.10 
KTM6.0X80KTX-Y M6.0x80mm (Box 150) Yellow Passivated 5 £10.99 
WSY4X45 4X45 Griptight Wood Screw - Yellow (Box 5 £3.62 
WSY3.5X20 3.5 x 20 Griptight Wood Screw - Yellow 5 £2.11 
WSZ6X150 6X150 (12X6) Griptight Wood Screw - Zinc 5 £17.78 



WSY4X60 4X60 Griptight Wood Screw - Yellow (Box 5 £4.62 
WSY4X20 4X20 (8X3/4) Griptight Wood Screw - Yellow 5 £1.99 
KTM5.0X90KTX-Y M5.0x90mm (Box 150) Yellow Passivated 4 £9.98 
KTM3.5X40KTX-Y M3.5x40mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 4 £2.71 
KTM3.0X16KTX-Y M3.0x16mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 4 £1.51 
KTM5.0X50KTX-Z M5.0x50mm (Box 200) Zinc 4 £5.19 
KTM5.0X70KTX-Z M5.0x70mm (Box 200) Zinc 4 £8.57 
KTM4.0X35KTX-Z M4.0x35mm (Box 200) Zinc 4 £2.94 
KTM4.0X45KTX-Z M4.0x45mm (Box 200) Zinc 4 £3.84 
KTM4.0X50KTX-Z M4.0x50mm (Box 200) Zinc 4 £4.36 
KTM4.0X70KTX-Z M4.0x70mm (Box 200) Zinc 4 £6.17 
KTM4.5X30KTX-Y M4.5x30mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 4 £3.31 
KTM4.5X80KTX-Y M4.5x80mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 4 £9.06 
KTM5.0X130KTX-Y M5.0x130mm (Box 150) Yellow Passivated 4 £15.72 
KTM3.5X20SS M3.5x20mm (Box 100) Satin Stainless 4 £3.59 
KTM5.0X70SS M5.0x70mm (Box 50) Satin Stainless 4 £5.86 
KTM3.0X25KTX-Y M3.0x25mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 4 £1.81 
WSZ3.5X40 3.5 X 40 (6X11/2) Pozi Round Griptight - 4 £2.35 
WSZ5X35 5X35 Griptight Wood Screw - Zinc (Box 500) 4 £5.30 
WSY5X30 5X30 (10X11/4) Griptight Wood Screw - 4 £4.90 
WSZ4X70 4X70 Griptight Wood Screw - Zinc (Box 500) 4 £6.61 
WSZ3.5X25 3.5x25 (6x1) Griptight Wood Screw - Zinc 4 £2.35 
KTM5.0X30KTX-Z M5.0x30mm (Box 200) Zinc 3 £3.25 
KTM6.0X120KTX-Y M6.0x120mm (Box 100) Yellow Passivated 3 £12.04 
KTM3.5X20KTX-Z M3.5x20mm (Box 200) Zinc 3 £1.84 
KTM4.0X20KTX-Z M4.0x20mm (Box 200) Zinc 3 £2.14 
KTM5.0X100KTX-Z M5.0x100mm (Box 150) Zinc 3 £10.73 
KTM5.0X40SS M5.0x40mm (Box 100) Satin Stainless 3 £7.89 
KTM4.0X20KTX-Y M4.0x20mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 3 £2.14 
KTM4.0X30KTX-Y M4.0x30mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 3 £2.68 
WSZ3.5X35 3.5x35 Griptight Wood Screw - Zinc (Box 3 £2.56 
WSZ4X16 4X16 Griptight Wood Screw - Zinc (Box 500) 3 £1.95 
WSZ4X25 4X25 (8X1) Griptight Wood Screw - Zinc 3 £2.19 
WSY5X60 5X60 Griptight Wood Screw - Yellow (Box 3 £2.98 



WSZ5X70FT 5X70 (Full THD) Griptight Wood Screw - 3 £3.33 
WSY5X40 5X40 (12X11/2) Griptight Wood Screw - 3 £4.81 
KTM5.0X60KTX-Y M5.0x60mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 2 £7.21 
KTM6.0X130KTX-Y M6.0x130mm (Box 100) Yellow Passivated 2 £14.30 
KTM6.0X180KTX-Y M6.0x180mm (Box 50) Yellow Passivated 2 £12.79 
KTM6.0X200KTX-Y M6.0x200mm (Box 50) Yellow Passivated 2 £15.02 
KTM6.0X50KTX-Y M6.0x50mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 2 £8.93 
KTM6.0X70KTX-Y M6.0x70mm (Box 150) Yellow Passivated 2 £8.85 
KTM4.0X25KTX-Z M4.0x25mm (Box 200) Zinc 2 £2.42 
KTM3.5X16KTX-Z M3.5x16mm (Box 200) Zinc 2 £1.69 
KTM4.5X60KTX-Y M4.5x60mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 2 £6.39 
WSZ5X25 5X25 (10X1) Griptight Wood Screw - Zinc 2 £4.40 
WSZ4X45 4X45 Griptight Wood Screw - Zinc (Box 500) 2 £3.60 
WSZ5X60 5X60 Griptight Wood Screw - Zinc (Box 200) 2 £2.98 
WSY4X40 4X40 (8X11/2) Griptight Wood Screw - 2 £3.18 
WSY6X100 6X100 (14X4) Griptight Wood Screw - Yellow 2 £7.53 
KTM4.0X30KTX-Z M4.0x30mm (Box 200) Zinc 1 £2.68 
KTM4.5X40KTX-Y M4.5x40mm (Box 200) Yellow Passivated 1 £4.17 
WSZ4X40 4X40 (8X11/2) Griptight Wood Screw - Zinc 1 £3.18 
WSY5X50 5X50 (12X2) Griptight Wood Screw - Yellow 1 £5.82 
WSZ4X60 4X60 Griptight Wood Screw - Zinc (Box 500) 1 £4.62 
WSY5X90 5X90 Griptight Wood Screw Yellow (Box 200) 1 £4.59 
WSZ5X70 5X70 (12X23/4) Griptight Wood Screw 46mm - 1 £3.18 
WSY5X80 5X80 (12X31/8) Griptight Wood Screw 53mm- 1 £4.11 

 


